ggd

ud gd ud ud ooooobod
1 = ggd E 500,000
2 = ggd E 250,000
3 = goo E 160,000
4 = ggd E 100,000
T5 i ggobooooooan E 82,500
T5 — gogooooo E 82,500
7 — gogoooo E 75,000
8 = goo E 70,000
T9 — gogooooo E 62,000
T9 = goo E 62,000
T9 = goo E 62,000
T12 ® goooo E 52,200
T12 = ggd E 52,200
T12 = godgd E 52,200
T12 = ggd E 52,200
T12 = ggd E 52,200
T17 = ggd E 46,625
T17 = ggd E 46,625
T17 = ggd E 46,625
T17 = ggd E 46,625
T21 = ggd E 44,500
T21 = ggd E 44,500
T23 — gogoooooo E 41,500
T23 = ggd E 41,500
T23 = ggd E 41,500
T23 = ggd E 41,500
T27 = ggd E 37,500
T27 = ggd E 37,500
T27 = ggd E 37,500
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ggd

T27

31

T32

T32

T32

T35

T35

T35

T38

T38

T38

T38

T38

T38

T44

T44

T44

T47

T47

T49

T49

T49

T49

T49

54

55

56

goo

goo

goo

goo

goo

goo

00

goooo

goo

goo

goo

goo

goo

goo

good

goo

goo

goo

JddDe OO

opoono

goo

goo

goo

good

goo

goo

37,500
35,000
33,000
33,000
33,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
25,750
25,750
25,750
25,750
25,750
25,750
23,000
23,000
23,000
21,750
21,750
18,400
18,400
18,400
18,400
18,400
15,000
14,000

13,000
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